
Green & Black's Organic Milk Chocolate Bar 90g

EAN
7622210580092

Target market(s)
GB, IE

Components

Ingredients

Cane Sugar #

Whole M i l k Powder #

Cocoa Mass #

Cocoa Butter #

Emulsifier (Soya Lecithins #)

Vanilla Extract #

# = Certified Organic

Organic Milk Chocolate: minimum Cocoa Solids 37 %, minimum Milk Solids 24 %

Sugar, Cocoa, Vanilla: traded in compliance with Fairtrade Standards, total 74 %

Allergy Text

May contain Nuts

Nutrit ion

Per 100 g Per 18 g %* Per  18 g

Energy 2339 kJ 421 kJ

561 kcal 101 kcal 5 %

Fat 36 g 6.5 g 9 %

of which Saturates 22 g 3.9 g 20 %

Carbohydrate 48 g 8.6 g 3 %

of which Sugars 46 g 8.2 g 9 %

Fibre 2.8 g 0.5 g -

Protein 9.8 g 1.8 g 4 %

Salt 0.22 g 0.04 g 1 %

* Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

Calculated Nutrit ion

per 100g Per 18 g

Energy (kJ) 2339 421

Energy (kcal) 561 101

Fat (g) 36 6.5

of which saturates (g) 22 3.9

Carbohydrate (g) 48 8.6

of which sugars (g) 46 8.2

Fibre (g) 2.8 0.5

Protein (g) 9.8 1.8

Salt (g) 0.22 0.04

Front of Pack Nutrit ion

Per Port ion
Per 18 g

421 kJ
101 kcal

5%
Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

Per 100g/ml
Per 100 g

2339 kJ
561 kcal

Product Description

Brand

Green & Black's

Features

Organic
Fairtrade
Ethical cocoa - finest ingredients
37% cocoa
Made with more cocoa for a richer taste
Suitable for vegetarians

Standardised Brand

Brand - Green & Black's

Regulated Product Name

Organic milk chocolate.

Marketing

Company Name

Green & Black's

Company Address

3 Sanderson Road, 
Uxbridge, 
UB8 1DH, 
UK. 

Malahide Road, 
Coolock, 
Dublin 5.

Third Party Logos

EU Organic
Fairtrade
Green Dot
Soil Association Organic (GB Organic Certification 5)

Product Marketing

Our milk chocolate is enriched with 37 % cocoa and organic whole milk. This is why our darker shade of milk chocolate has
such a cocoa-rich flavour, delivering true taste intensity.

Brand Marketing

Green & Black's is a chocolate brand founded on sustainable and ethical cocoa sourcing principles, based on our conviction
that great taste comes from the finest ingredients.

Third Party Logo Other Text

EU Organic - PL-EKO-07, EU/Non-EU Agriculture
Fairtrade Foundation - Fairtrade means fairer trading conditions and opportunities for producers in developing countries to
invest in their businesses and communities for a sustainable future. Visit www.info.fairtrade.net

Health & Lifestyle

Lifestyle

Organic
Suitable for Vegetarians

Allergy Advice

Milk - Contains
Nuts - May Contain
Soya - Contains

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type

Ambient

Storage

Store in a dry place. Protect from heat.

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

0.2lbs ℮

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 0.2

Recycl ing Info

Packing - Recyclable

Dimension

Shelf  Height ( in) Shelf  Width ( in) Shelf  Depth ( in)

6.14 2.95 0.39

(GS1 package measurement rules)

Pack Type

Type - Overwrap

Weight

Gross Weight - 0.21

New Product Development

Final Product - Not NPD

Unit Merchandising

Height - 6.14
Width - 2.95
Depth - 0.39
Unit Stackable - Yes
Unit Stable - Yes
Merchandise Multiple Ways - No

Shelf  Ready Pack

GTIN - 07622210589019
Height - 6.3
Width - 3.35
Depth - 8.27
Weight - 3.24
Unit Count - 15
Unit Height - 0.04
Unit Width - 0.04
Unit Depth - 0.59
Merchandise Multiple Ways - No
Prototype - No
Is Case - No

Case

GTIN - 07622210589019
Height - 6.46
Width - 3.35
Depth - 8.27
Weight - 3.31
Unit Count - 15
Prototype - No

Recycl ing Scheme

OPRL

Usage Count

Number of uses - Servings

5

Usage Other Text

18 g = 2 rows. 5 Portions per Bar

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

Green & Black's, 
3 Sanderson Road, 
Uxbridge, 
UB8 1DH, 
UK. 

Green & Black's, 
Malahide Road, 
Coolock, 
Dublin 5.

Return To

Green & Black's, 
3 Sanderson Road, 
Uxbridge, 
UB8 1DH, 
UK. 
www.greenandblacks.co.uk 

Green & Black's, 
Malahide Road, 
Coolock, 
Dublin 5. 
Consumer enquiries 
customercare@greenandblacks.com

Email  Helpl ine

customercare@greenandblacks.com

Web Address

www.greenandblacks.co.uk

Energy
Energy
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Type

Ambient

Storage

Store in a dry place. Protect from heat.

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

0.2lbs ℮

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 0.2

Recycl ing Info

Packing - Recyclable

Dimension

Shelf  Height ( in) Shelf  Width ( in) Shelf  Depth ( in)

6.14 2.95 0.39

(GS1 package measurement rules)

Pack Type

Type - Overwrap

Weight

Gross Weight - 0.21

New Product Development

Final Product - Not NPD

Unit Merchandising

Height - 6.14
Width - 2.95
Depth - 0.39
Unit Stackable - Yes
Unit Stable - Yes
Merchandise Multiple Ways - No

Shelf  Ready Pack

GTIN - 07622210589019
Height - 6.3
Width - 3.35
Depth - 8.27
Weight - 3.24
Unit Count - 15
Unit Height - 0.04
Unit Width - 0.04
Unit Depth - 0.59
Merchandise Multiple Ways - No
Prototype - No
Is Case - No

Case

GTIN - 07622210589019
Height - 6.46
Width - 3.35
Depth - 8.27
Weight - 3.31
Unit Count - 15
Prototype - No

Recycl ing Scheme

OPRL

Usage Count

Number of uses - Servings

5

Usage Other Text

18 g = 2 rows. 5 Portions per Bar

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

Green & Black's, 
3 Sanderson Road, 
Uxbridge, 
UB8 1DH, 
UK. 

Green & Black's, 
Malahide Road, 
Coolock, 
Dublin 5.

Return To

Green & Black's, 
3 Sanderson Road, 
Uxbridge, 
UB8 1DH, 
UK. 
www.greenandblacks.co.uk 

Green & Black's, 
Malahide Road, 
Coolock, 
Dublin 5. 
Consumer enquiries 
customercare@greenandblacks.com

Email  Helpl ine

customercare@greenandblacks.com

Web Address

www.greenandblacks.co.uk

Energy
Energy



Green & Black's Organic Milk Chocolate Bar 90g

EAN
7622210580092

Target market(s)
GB, IE

Components

Ingredients

Cane Sugar #

Whole M i l k Powder #

Cocoa Mass #

Cocoa Butter #

Emulsifier (Soya Lecithins #)

Vanilla Extract #

# = Certified Organic

Organic Milk Chocolate: minimum Cocoa Solids 37 %, minimum Milk Solids 24 %

Sugar, Cocoa, Vanilla: traded in compliance with Fairtrade Standards, total 74 %

Allergy Text

May contain Nuts

Nutrit ion

Per 100 g Per 18 g %* Per  18 g

Energy 2339 kJ 421 kJ

561 kcal 101 kcal 5 %

Fat 36 g 6.5 g 9 %

of which Saturates 22 g 3.9 g 20 %

Carbohydrate 48 g 8.6 g 3 %

of which Sugars 46 g 8.2 g 9 %

Fibre 2.8 g 0.5 g -

Protein 9.8 g 1.8 g 4 %

Salt 0.22 g 0.04 g 1 %

* Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

Calculated Nutrit ion

per 100g Per 18 g

Energy (kJ) 2339 421

Energy (kcal) 561 101

Fat (g) 36 6.5

of which saturates (g) 22 3.9

Carbohydrate (g) 48 8.6

of which sugars (g) 46 8.2

Fibre (g) 2.8 0.5

Protein (g) 9.8 1.8

Salt (g) 0.22 0.04

Front of Pack Nutrit ion

Per Port ion
Per 18 g

421 kJ
101 kcal

5%
Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

Per 100g/ml
Per 100 g

2339 kJ
561 kcal

Product Description

Brand

Green & Black's

Features

Organic
Fairtrade
Ethical cocoa - finest ingredients
37% cocoa
Made with more cocoa for a richer taste
Suitable for vegetarians

Standardised Brand

Brand - Green & Black's

Regulated Product Name

Organic milk chocolate.

Marketing

Company Name

Green & Black's

Company Address

3 Sanderson Road, 
Uxbridge, 
UB8 1DH, 
UK. 

Malahide Road, 
Coolock, 
Dublin 5.

Third Party Logos

EU Organic
Fairtrade
Green Dot
Soil Association Organic (GB Organic Certification 5)

Product Marketing

Our milk chocolate is enriched with 37 % cocoa and organic whole milk. This is why our darker shade of milk chocolate has
such a cocoa-rich flavour, delivering true taste intensity.

Brand Marketing

Green & Black's is a chocolate brand founded on sustainable and ethical cocoa sourcing principles, based on our conviction
that great taste comes from the finest ingredients.

Third Party Logo Other Text

EU Organic - PL-EKO-07, EU/Non-EU Agriculture
Fairtrade Foundation - Fairtrade means fairer trading conditions and opportunities for producers in developing countries to
invest in their businesses and communities for a sustainable future. Visit www.info.fairtrade.net

Health & Lifestyle

Lifestyle
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Suitable for Vegetarians

Allergy Advice

Milk - Contains
Nuts - May Contain
Soya - Contains

Storage & Usage
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Ambient
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